
2018076 BOL Sportsman Warehouse Mini 3
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA060171
TSA060171

WP
WP

A1

[1] Leon DU TOIT

BYE

[1] Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

3

4

TSA061223

TSA061101

TSA061223

TSA061101

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Alex DUBLIN

Francois DERCKSEN

Emile VAN DEN BERG

Hanko VAN ROOYEN 3-6, 7-6, 11-9

5

6

TSA061635

TSA061366

TSA061635

TSA061366

Winelands
Winelands James ENSLIN

Joshua TAYLOR

Alessandro PANZERI

Stehan VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 6-3

7

8
TSA071315
TSA071315

Winelands
Winelands

A4

BYE

[2] Zachary PARSADH
[2] Charl HENNING

[1] CHIGARIRO / DU TOIT

DERCKSEN / VAN ROOYEN

6-1, 6-2

ENSLIN / PANZERI

[2] HENNING / PARSADH

3-6, 7-5, 10-6

[1] CHIGARIRO / DU TOIT

ENSLIN / PANZERI

6-2, 6-1

[1] CHIGARIRO / DU TOIT
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